
40ème Rallye National Cigalois
Classement ES1 Cros-Cros (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

15 CARDENAS Benjamin/FONTANA Alexandra PEUGEOT 306 FRNATF214 1 1 1 0:10:12,3

2 NICOLAS Dorian/CARMILLE Vincent CITROEN C3 RALLY 2 FRC2R5/RALLY2 2 1 1 0:10:14,6 0:02,3 0:02,3

3 LACOMY Laurent/BONICEL Adrien HYNDAI I20 FRC2R5/RALLY2 2 1 1 0:10:14,6 0:02,3 0:02,3

4 SAGNES Laurent/JALLET Anthony CITROËN DS3 FRC2R5/RALLY2 2 1 1 0:10:14,6 0:02,3 0:02,3

6 MARTINEZ Sébastien/HEBRARD Karine CITROEN C3 RALLY 2 FRC2R5/RALLY2 2 1 1 0:10:14,6 0:02,3 0:02,3

18 SAGNES Nicolas/MAGNE Christelle PEUGEOT 306 FRNATF214 6 2 2 0:10:17,3 0:05,0 0:02,7

11 FASSIO Matthieu/OLIVIER Hugo ALPINE A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT 7 1 1 0:10:19,9 0:07,6 0:02,6

45 PUEYO Florent/RICO Benjamin PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 8 1 1 0:10:23,7 0:11,4 0:03,8

40 TRIBOUILLOIS Warren/DURAND Benjamin PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 9 2 2 0:10:27,6 0:15,3 0:03,9

5 OLMI Gaëtan/TURIERE Frédéric HYUNDAI I 20 R5 FRC2R5/RALLY210 5 5 0:10:28,9 0:16,6 0:01,3

43 NICOLAS Lionel/NICOLAS Marius PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 11 3 3 0:10:35,8 0:23,5 0:06,9

42 TRIBOUILLOIS Gaël/ARNAUD Laetitia PEUGEOT 208 FRC4RALLY4 12 4 4 0:10:37,7 0:25,4 0:01,9

7 LAUSSEL David/CASSAGNADE Pascal PEUGEOT 208 T16 FRC2R5/RALLY213 6 6 0:10:44,3 0:32,0 0:06,6

20 LAFITTE Guillaume/FERRARI Marine PEUGEOT 208 FRNATF214 14 3 3 0:10:46,4 0:34,1 0:02,1

47 SERIEYS Jérémie/CRESPIN Stéphane RENAULT CLIO FRC4 R3 15 5 1 0:10:47,8 0:35,5 0:01,4

10 JANEL Pascal/BERGER Jean-Pascal ALPINE A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT16 2 2 0:10:55,0 0:42,7 0:07,2

33 GENESCA Guillaume/MOSCHIETTI Thi... SUBARU STI N15 FRNAT N4 17 4 1 0:10:55,5 0:43,2 0:00,5

22 CARMILLE Gérald/MARQUEZ Eric BMW COMPACT FRNATF214 18 5 4 0:10:55,8 0:43,5 0:00,3

24 PEREZ Steven/SORIANO Raphaël PEUGEOT 306 S16 FRNATF214 19 6 5 0:10:59,9 0:47,6 0:04,1

8 THOURET Loïc/COQUARD Philippe SKODA FABIA FRC2 A7S 20 7 1 0:11:03,4 0:51,1 0:03,5

26 BOUCHINDHOMME Julien/TOUBERT Fré... RENAULT CLIO RS FRNATF214 21 7 6 0:11:03,5 0:51,2 0:00,1

37 DROUILLAT Edouard/BOU-MEUNIER Ch... RENAULT MEGANE 3 RS FRNAT N4 22 8 2 0:11:04,3 0:52,0 0:00,8

23 VIGUIER Thierry/BERGER Cédric BMW 320 I E46 FRNATF214 23 9 7 0:11:05,8 0:53,5 0:01,5

17 BENECH Emmanuel/FANGET Mathéo RENAULT CLIO 3 FRNATF214 24 10 8 0:11:05,9 0:53,6 0:00,1

27 BOUCHER Benoit/BOUCHER Satine RENAULT CLIO FRNATF214 25 11 9 0:11:06,4 0:54,1 0:00,5

16 DUFOUR Serge/DUFOUR Hélène BMW COMPACT FRNATF214 26 12 10 0:11:08,4 0:56,1 0:02,0

38 BOURGEON Yann/PINEDE Astrid SUBARU IMPREZA FRNAT N4 27 13 3 0:11:09,5 0:57,2 0:01,1

46 ZAPPACOSTA Nathanaël/BRES Marie RENAULT CLIO R3 MAX FRC4 R3 28 6 2 0:11:12,3 1:00,0 0:02,8

48 ORTIZ Cyril/COMAS Lindsay RENAULT CLIO FRC4 R3 29 7 3 0:11:12,9 1:00,6 0:00,6

50 DELPUECH Thomas/FABRIE Pierric CITROEN DS3 FRC4 R3 30 8 4 0:11:13,6 1:01,3 0:00,7

76 CAMPOY Laurent/CAMPOY Olivier PEUGEOT 206RC FRC4 A7 31 9 1 0:11:13,8 1:01,5 0:00,2

62 VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas PEUGEOT 208 VTI R5... FRC4 R2 32 10 1 0:11:14,4 1:02,1 0:00,6

21 TOULOUSE Jean-François/DUCROS Th... PEUGEOT 206 Rc FRNATF214 33 14 11 0:11:17,3 1:05,0 0:02,9

70 MALHAUTIER Ludovic/LOZE Calvin PEUGEOT 106 16S FRC4 F213 34 11 1 0:11:22,5 1:10,2 0:05,2

29 SABATIER Charles/SUJOL Eric PEUGEOT 206 S16 FRNATF214 35 15 12 0:11:22,6 1:10,3 0:00,1

41 LAUSSEL Mathieu/HILAIRE Antoine PEUGEOT 208 GT Lin... FRC4RALLY4 36 12 5 0:11:22,7 1:10,4 0:00,1

63 LIAUTARD Yann/LIAUTARD Sonia PEUGEOT 208 VTI 125 FRC4 R2 37 13 2 0:11:24,2 1:11,9 0:01,5

77 VIDAL Clément/GIMENEZ Sébastien RENAULT CLIO 16S FRC4 A7 38 14 2 0:11:25,9 1:13,6 0:01,7

67 KOLBE Julien/MACARIO LAZARO Pascale PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 39 15 3 0:11:26,3 1:14,0 0:00,4

9 JOUVE Romain/FRANCOIS Jérôme ALPINE A110 FRGTRGT/FRGT40 3 3 0:11:29,8 1:17,5 0:03,5
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68 ALBIN Tom/CORBIÈRE Emma PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 F213 41 16 2 0:11:31,0 1:18,7 0:01,2

25 BOYER Jean-François/AZNAR Rémi PEUGEOT 206 RC FRNATF214 42 16 13 0:11:34,7 1:22,4 0:03,7

80 TRIBOUILLOIS Alan/RAMONDENC Théo RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4 N3 43 17 1 0:11:36,1 1:23,8 0:01,4

12 PAULAT Steven/GESCHWINDENHAMMER ... PORSCHE CAYMAN S FRGT GT10 44 4 1 0:11:36,5 1:24,2 0:00,4

74 COMBET Maxime/MARIE Grégory CITROEN SAXO VTS FRC4 F213 45 18 3 0:11:38,9 1:26,6 0:02,4

32 FRAISSE Serge/GAUSSENT Florence BMW 325 FRNAT A8 46 17 1 0:11:39,7 1:27,4 0:00,8

51 BAVOUX Olivier/AUBERT Jordan RENAULT CLIO 3 FRC4 R3 47 19 5 0:11:42,1 1:29,8 0:02,4

64 FERRARI Marco/JAMMES Yannick PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 48 20 4 0:11:44,2 1:31,9 0:02,1

86 PIGEYRE Jonathan/IBANEZ Florian PEUGEOT 106 FRC5 F212 49 1 1 0:11:44,9 1:32,6 0:00,7

54 CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah RENAULT Clio FRC4 R3 50 21 6 0:11:45,5 1:33,2 0:00,6

57 BAZIN Augustin/BAZIN Emilie PEUGEOT 206XS FRC4 A6K 51 22 1 0:11:46,8 1:34,5 0:01,3

82 CHEYNET Sébastien/SALVIA Gabriel RENAULT CLIO FRC4 N3 52 23 2 0:11:48,9 1:36,6 0:02,1

61 FORTANIER Théo/GOUIN Damien RENAULT CLIO R.S.LINE FRC5RALLY5 53 2 1 0:11:52,3 1:40,0 0:03,4

69 VELAY Michaël/VIGNES Guillaume PEUGEOT 106 SWIXIM FRC4 F213 54 24 4 0:11:57,9 1:45,6 0:05,6

83 MISIEK Frédéric/MISIEK Thibaut RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI FRC4 N3 55 25 3 0:11:58,2 1:45,9 0:00,3

31 COURREGE Bruno/SOUTOUL Cédric RENAULT MEGANE RS3 FRNAT A8 56 18 2 0:11:58,6 1:46,3 0:00,4

30 ROSSI Marc/CLAUDEL Virginie FORD ESCORT COSWORTHFRNAT A8 57 19 3 0:11:58,9 1:46,6 0:00,3

75 BLACHERE Yann/LEGAL Joris HONDA CIVIC FRC4 F213 58 26 5 0:12:03,8 1:51,5 0:04,9

87 GOURDIN Roland/MAGNENEY Laurent SIMCA Rallye 3 FRC5 F212 58 3 2 0:12:03,8 1:51,5 0:04,9

79 ANDRE Michaël/CHABOURLIN Maxence RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FRC4 A7 60 27 3 0:12:03,9 1:51,6 0:00,1

19 CRESPIN Bruno/ANDRE Romain VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2 FRNATF214 61 20 14 0:12:05,8 1:53,5 0:01,9

78 SAUMADE Yann/ANDRE Michaël PEUGEOT 206 FRC4 A7 62 28 4 0:12:12,3 2:00,0 0:06,5

65 FRANCOIS Cristophe/BATAILLE Nicolas OPEL ADAM Performance FRC4 R2 63 29 5 0:12:16,5 2:04,2 0:04,2

34 AGUILLON-ORTIZ Michel/BAILLOU Fr... MITSUBISHI LANCER ... FRNAT N4 64 21 4 0:12:18,9 2:06,6 0:02,4

93 MILA Patrick/BELTRAN David CITROEN SAXO VTS FRC5 N2 65 4 1 0:12:22,9 2:10,6 0:04,0

66 LAFITTE Angélique/HUBERT Myriam ♥ PEUGEOT 208 FRC4 R2 66 30 6 0:12:25,2 2:12,9 0:02,3

98 BARTHOLOME Nicolas/LAUSSEL Séverine PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC5N2Série 67 5 1 0:12:28,5 2:16,2 0:03,3

102 MONNIER Raphaël/MONNIER Anthony CITROEN SAXO VTS FRC5N2Série 68 6 2 0:12:30,9 2:18,6 0:02,4

71 TUNORFE Joël/ROUSSELOT Stéphanie PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4 F213 69 31 6 0:12:33,0 2:20,7 0:02,1

36 VAILHE Patrick/CAUSSE Cédric SUBARU GT TURBO FRNAT N4 70 22 5 0:12:33,6 2:21,3 0:00,6

81 BENNIZA Romain/ORENGO Ryan PEUGEOT 206 RC FRC4 N3 71 32 4 0:12:40,4 2:28,1 0:06,8

35 CRIBEILLET Alain/MEZY Christophe SUBARU STI FRNAT N4 72 23 6 0:12:42,4 2:30,1 0:02,0

103 DAUDE Florent/RIGAUD Cathy SUZUKI SWIFT FRC5N2Série 73 7 3 0:12:43,3 2:31,0 0:00,9

88 SANCHEZ David/ROY Loïc RENAULT TWINGO FRC5 R1 74 8 1 0:12:46,1 2:33,8 0:02,8

72 GUEVARA Gérald/LUCAS Audrey PEUGEOT 206 FRC4 F213 75 33 7 0:12:53,9 2:41,6 0:07,8

85 BUFFETAUT Thierry/LEJEUNE Melvin PEUGEOT 106 S16 FRC4 A6 76 34 1 0:12:54,5 2:42,2 0:00,6

28 THION Raymond/PELAT Cédric PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16S FRNATF214 77 24 15 0:13:08,4 2:56,1 0:13,9

101 SALVADOR Maurice/SURGUET Hélène HONDA CIVIC VTI FRC5N2Série 78 9 4 0:13:14,3 3:02,0 0:05,9

94 MARQUIER Christophe/PALOC Laurent PEUGEOT 106 rallye FRC5 N1 79 10 1 0:13:18,0 3:05,7 0:03,7

97 CUGUILLERE Vivian/SERRE Mathieu CITROEN C1 CUP FRC5 F211 80 11 1 0:13:31,6 3:19,3 0:13,6

92 VALENTIN Cyril/DANTE Emilie PEUGEOT 106 FRC5 N2 81 12 2 0:13:49,5 3:37,2 0:17,9

90 MONEDIERE Benjamin/ESTEVENON Eddy RENAULT TWINGO RS FRC5 R1 82 13 2 0:13:54,8 3:42,5 0:05,3
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99 LAUSSEL Chloé/LAUSSEL Claudie ♥ CITROËN SAXO VTS FRC5N2Série 83 14 5 0:14:04,6 3:52,3 0:09,8

55 GERVAIS Franc/MICHEL Mickaël CITROEN DS3 R3T FRC4 R3 84 35 7 0:14:22,7 4:10,4 0:18,1

96 DE WEVER Jonas/DE WEVER Laurent CITROEN C1 FRC5 F211 85 15 2 0:14:25,7 4:13,4 0:03,0

89 CAUCHI Théo/OCHOA Gauthier CITROEN DS3 VTI FRC5 R1 86 16 3 0:36:16,6 26:04,3 21:50,9

86 classés
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